10:07 AM 01 GENERAL FUND
10/31/19 Vendor QU]CkREpOI’t
January 2015 through October 2019
Type Date Num Memo Account
Covanta Energy, LLC
Bill 0211515 ABIN. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill 02/28/15 ABIN Customer#C... 200.200 - EXPENDL...
Bill 03/01M15 ABIN Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill 03/01/15 ABIN Customer #GC... 200,200 - EXPENDI...
Bill 03/01/15 ABIN Customer#C... 200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill 03/15/15 ABIN. Customer#C... 200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 03/23/15 35531 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 03/31/15 ABIN, Customer#C... 200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill 04/15/15 ABIN. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 04/27/15 35614 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 04/30/15 ABIN. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDL...
Bill Pmi -Check 05/18/15 35676 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 05/31/15 ABIN Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
General Journal 05/3145 CORRECTIC... 427,380 Landfill Ch...
Bill 06/15/15 ABIN Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bil 06/15/15 ABIN. Customer#C... 200.200 - EXPENDL...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/22/15 35741 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 08/3015 ABIN. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill 07/01/15 ABIN Customer #C... 200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bifl 07/15H5 ABIN. Customer#C...  200.200 - EXPENDIL...
Bill Pmt -Check Q7/27M5 35818 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bili 07/31M5 0026.. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill . 08/15/15 0048.. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bilt Pmt -Check 081715 35893 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bilt 08/31M5 0070.. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bili 09/15M15 0029.. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 09/28/15 35948 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 09/30/15 0113. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill 1011515 0143.. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 10/26115 36031 Customer #C...  104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 10131115 0164.. Customer #C... 200,200 - EXPENDI...
Bill 111515 0192.. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 1171815 36111 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 11/30/15 0217. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 121415 36185 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 12115115 0244., Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill 12/31115 0270. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill 01/15/16 0301.. Customer #C..., 200200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt «Check 01/25/16 36286 104.000 - CHECK]...
Bill 01/31/16 0318.. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill 02/15/16 0342.. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 02/22/16 36376 104,000 - CHECKI...
Bill 02/29/18 0367. Customer #C...  200.200 - EXPENDI..,
Bill 03/15/16 0400.. MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 03/28/16 36455 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bil 03/31/16 0427 MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Biil 04/15/16 0451., MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 04/21/16 36534 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 04/30/16 0474.. MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bilt 05/15/16 0508.. MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 05M19/186 36615 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 05/31/16 0533.. MUNICIPAL .., 200,200 - EXPENDIL...
Bill 06/01/16 ABIN MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI.,,
Bill 06/15/16 0562.. MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDIL...
Bill Pmi -Check 06/22/16 36687 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 08/30/16 0589.. MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDL...
Bill 07/15/16 0514., MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDL...
Bill Pmt -Check 07/25/16 36764 MUNICIPAL ... 104.000 - CHECKI...
Bill 07/31/16 0631.. MUNICIPAL ... 200,200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 08/15/16 36845 104.000 - CHECKI,..
Bill 08/15/16 0665 MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDIL...
Bill 08/31/16 0690 MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bitl 09/15/6 0714.. MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bil} Pmt -Check 09/26/16 36925 104.000 - CHECK]...
Bili 09/30/16 0742.. MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bilt 10/15/16 0761.. MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI...
Bill Pmt -Check 10/24/16 37011 104.000 - CHECKI...
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-10,868.05
27374
-1,469.51
-5,366.15
-5,217.86
-6,474.05
-11,171.79
-8,956.73
-7 667,86
-27,514.30
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-7,815.54
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-15,610.63
-7,357.52
+5,903.93
-21,679.79
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Bill 10/31/16 0789...  MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,546.15
Bill 11/15/16 0819..  MUNICIPAL... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,790.89
Bill Pmt -Check 11/28/16 37090 104.000 - CHECKL... X 200.200 - EXP... -15,337.04
Bill 11/30/16 0843... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -6,803.38 |
Bill 12/15/16 0866.. MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,168.94 |
Bill Pmt -Check 12/19/16 37167 MUNICIPAL ... 104,000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -6,803.38 |
Bill 12131116 0891... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,107.34
Bill 011617 0918...  MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -6,701.17
Bill Pmt -Check 0172317 37243 104.000 - CHECK1... X 200.200 - EXP... -14,276.28
Bilt 01/3117 0944... MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDIL... 427.380 Landf... -8,190.32
Bill 0218/17 0969... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDL... 427 380 Landf... -6,062.84
Biil Pmt -Check 02/2717 37321 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -14,891.48
Bill 02/28M17 0993... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -6,664.84
Bill 0318617 1019...  MUNICIPAL ... 200,200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -5,237.60
Bill Pmt -Check 03/2717 37402 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -17,955.28
Bill 03/3117 104z2... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDA... 427.380 Landf... -8,808.66
Bill 04/15M17 1073... MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,229.03
Bill 04/15/17 1068... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -637.52
Bill Pmt -Check 041241147 37484 104.00C - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -15,675.21
Bill 04/30/17 1097... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427,380 Landf... -8,146.38
Bill 05/15/17 1124...  MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427,380 Landf... -8,041.72
Bill Pmt -Check 05/22/17 37561 MUNICIPAL ...  104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -8,146.38
Bill 0531117 1149... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,338.90
Bill 06/15/17 1189... MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -9,328.76
Bilt Pmt -Check 06/26/17 37647 104.000 + CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP.. -25,709.38
Bili 0630117 1202... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDL... 427.380 Landf... -8,705.63
Bill 071517 1224...  MUNICIPAL ... 200200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,445.76
Bill Pmt -Check 07/24n7 37740 104.000 - GHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -16,151.39
Bill 07/3117 1243... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,481.13
Bill Pmt -Check 082117 37808 MUNICIPAL ...  104.000 - CHECKE... X 200200 EXP.. -8,481.13
Bill 08/3117 1303...  MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,462.55
Bill 09/14117 1279... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427,380 Landf... ~8,344.50
Bill 0911617 1328... MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,667.40
Bill Pmt -Check 09725117 37877 104,000 - CHECKI. .. X 200.200 - EXP... -15,807.05
Bill 09/30/17 1354...  MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 : EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,003.42
Bill 10M5/17 1373... MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -6,835.26
Bill Pmt -Check 10/23/17 37949 MUNICIPAL ...  104.000 - CHECK].. X 200.200 - EXP... -7,093.42
Bill 10/3117 1403...  MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDL.. 427.380 Landf... -9,216.91
Bill 11/15/17 1430... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427,380 Landf... -8,601.88
Bilt Pmt -Check 112717 38035 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -16,162.17
Bifl 1143017 1458... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDL... 427.380 Landf... -8,118.42
Biil 121617 1481...  MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDIL... 427,380 Landf... -6,391.19
Bill Pmt -Check 12/18/17 38125 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200: EXP.. -17,069.28
Bill 12131117 1505... MUNICIPAL ... 200.200 - EXPEND!... 427.380 Landf... -6,670.83
Bill 01/15/18 15627...  MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landt... -7,412.34
Bill Pmt -Chack 01/22/18 - 38196 104.000 - CHECKIL... X 200.200 - EXP... ~21,180.44
Bill 0173118 1548...  MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427,380 Landf... -7.483.92
Bill 02/15/18 1572... MUNICIPAL ...  200.20G - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7.425.80
Bill Pmt -Check 02/26/18 38283 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200200 EXP.. -14,896.26
Bill 02/28/18 1600... MUNICIPAL ...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -6,095.07
Bill 03/15/18 1628... Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -6,978.67
Bill Pmt -Check 03/26/18 38378 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200200 - EXP... -13,520.87
Bill 03/31/18 1657... Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -6,039,37
Bill 04/15/18 1675... Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427 380 Landf... -6,937.48
Bill Pmt -Check 04/23/18 38450 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP.. -14,976.85
Bill 04/30/18 1703...  Municipal Sol...  200.200 * EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -6,194.16
Bill 05/01/18 1716...  Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -2,558.24
Bill 05/15/18 1727... Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,609.91
Bill Pmt -Check 05/21/18 38534 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200200 EXP... -17,362.31
Bill 05/31/18 1760...  Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,869.52
Bill 06/15/18 1787... Municipal Sal...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -9,143.83
Bili Pmt -Check 06/25/18 38628 104.000 - GHECKI... X 200200 EXP... -18,013.35
Bill 06/30/18 1814... Municipal Seol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,008.04
Bilt 071518 1837...  Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,321.67
Bili Pmt -Check 07/23M18 38729 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200200 - EXP... -16,329.71
Bill 07/31/118 1865... Municipal Sel...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427,380 Landf... -10,694.03
Bl 08/15/18 1890...  Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,431.52
Bil Pmt -Check 08/20/18 38805 Municipal Sol...  104.000 - CHECKLE... X 200.200 - EXP... -10,694.03
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Bill 08/31/18 1926... Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -6,437.39
Bill 08/31/18 1918... Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -2,883.36
Bill 09/15/18 1941... Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,232.51
Bill Pmt -Check 09/24/18 38887 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... ~23,984.78
Bill 09/30/18 1866.., Municipal Sel...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427380 Landf... -7,682.93
Bill 10/1518 1983... Municipal Sel...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,849.76
Bilf Pmt -Check 10/22118 38968 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -14,661.60
Bill 10/31/118 2010... Municipal Scl...  200.200 - EXPENDL... 427.380 Landf... -8,884.26
Bill Pmt -Check 11/119/18 39050 104,000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -17,834.02
Bill 11/30/18 2062... Municipal Sol..,  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -9,272.39
Bill 12/15/18 2084, Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -5,893.49
Bill Pmt -Check 12117118 30115 Municipal Sol...  104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -8,272.38
Bill 12/31/18 2114...  Municipal Sol... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 L.andf... -8,446.94 ‘
Bill Pmt -Check 01/18/19 39213 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200,200 - EXP... -15,340.43
Bill 02/01/19 2144,..  Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427 380 Landf... -8,689.48
_Bill 0211519 2167... Municipal Sol...  200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,297.74
Bill Pmt -Check 02122119 39318 104.000 - CHECK]... X 200,200 EXP... -15,087.22
Bill 02/28/19 2039... 200.200 - EXPENIDI... 427,380 Landf... -8,200.47
Bill 02/28/19 2194 200,200 - EXPENDI.., 427 380 Landf... -5,192.53
Bill 03/11/19 2200... 200,200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -2,363.74
Bill 0311119 2214... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -5.670.16
Bill Pmt -Check 03/25M¢ 39387 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -21,426.90
Biil 0an7MG 2263... Cust No COV... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... . -8,104.41
Bill Pmt -Check 04/22/18 398469 Cust No COV... 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200200 EXP.. -8,104.41
Bl 04/22115 2293... Cust No COV... 200.200 - EXPENDIL... 427.380 Landf... -9,188.91
Bill 05/10/19 2313... Cust No COV... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -9,322.38
Bill Pmt -Check 05/20/19 39561 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200,200 - EXP... -18,611.29
Bill 06/10/19 2367... Cust No COV... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427,380 Landf... -10,208.01
Bill 06/10/19 2243.. Cust No COV... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427 380 Landf... -7,515.14
Bill 06/10/19 2341... Cust No COV... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,211.31
Bill Pmt -Check 06/17/19 39661 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 EXP... «25,634.46
Bill 07/08/19 2413... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -9,379.46
Bill 07/08/19 2391... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,838.04
Bill Pmt -Check 07111119 39717 104,000 - CHECKI... X 200,200 - EXP... -18,217.50
Bill 08/08/19 2438... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -3,266.14
Bill 08/12/19 2459... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -9,545.66
Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/19 39804 104.000 - CHECKI... X 200.200 - EXP... -18,811.80
Bill 09/08/19 2485, 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,073.35
Bill 09/06/19 2512,.. 200.200 - EXPENDI... 4£27.380 Landi... -8,450.25
Bilf 09/18/19 2537... 200,200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -7,454.71
Bilt Pmt -Check 09/23/19 30886 104.000 - CHECKL... X 200.200 - EXP... -23,978.31
Bill 10/18/19 2561... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,060.78
Bl 101819 2582... 200.200 - EXPENDI... 427.380 Landf... -8,808.67
Bill Pmt -Check 10/28/19 39984 104.000 - CHECKI... 200.200 - EXP... -16,869.45
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